	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RESULTAT 2015
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	genomförda 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	poängkappseglingar
	
	
	
	 
	Distans
	
	Distans
	
	delad seger
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	inställd
	 
	inställd
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	juni
	juni
	juli
	juli
	juli
	juli
	juli
	aug
	aug
	aug
	aug
	sept
	sept
	summa
	5 bästa
	
	

	Styrare
	13
	27
	2
	9
	16
	23
	30
	6
	13
	22
	29
	5
	12
	Poäng
	Korr poäng
	Placering
	 

	Benny F
	104
	103
	70
	
	104
	 
	39
	2
	70
	104
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lars-Erik A
	
	70
	36
	
	54
	 
	89
	 
	
	54
	70
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Torbjörn H
	79
	
	103
	
	79
	 
	haveri
	1
	
	104
	103
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ulf S
	29
	
	
	
	 
	 
	73
	 
	
	
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lasse H
	54
	36
	
	
	 
	 
	56
	 
	36
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fredrik H
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hans W
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	Pontus N
	
	
	
	
	brutit
	 
	106
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ingemar P
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	3
	103
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	US
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	BF
	 
	BF
	BF
	TH
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	BF
	BF
	LEA
	
	BF
	 
	LH
	 
	LH
	LH
	US
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	TH
	LH
	BF
	
	LEA
	 
	LEA
	 
	IP
	LEA
	LEA
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	LH
	
	
	
	PN
	 
	US
	 
	
	TB
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	PN
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	TH
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



